
 
 
 

 
 
 2022-2023 TEMPLE COLLEGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
                         MEETING CALENDAR 

Revised 5-17-2023 

 

  
                                                    2022 
 
 

                   
          Monday, September 19, 2022              Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
 
          Monday, October 17, 2022                   Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

                                                           
           Monday, November 21, 2022               Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, December 19, 2022               NO DECEMBER MEETING 

                                                             2023 

Monday, January 23, 2023                  Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, February 20, 2023                 Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, March 20, 2023                     Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m.   
 

Monday, April 17, 2023                        Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 15, 2023                        Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m.                         

Monday, June 26, 2023                       Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
Meeting Date Change Due to Observation of New Federal Holiday, June 19 
 
 Monday, July 7, 2023                           Special Called Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Monday, July 31 2023                          Special Called Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday, August 21, 2023                    Regular Board Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
 


